Potel d Canara Bank

—%

Name of Listed Entity: CANARA BANK

2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security : 532483 — BSE and CANBK - NSE
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c)

a. If under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending - MARCH, 2017
b. If under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment

4. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

Particulars Yes* | No*
1 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? NO
2 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? NO
3 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are NO
issued?
4 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? YES
5 | Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? NO

" If the Listed Entity selects the option ‘No’ for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible
Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as
applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there is ‘No’ declared

by Listed Entity in above table the values will be considered as ‘Zero’ by default on submission of the format of holding of specified
securities.

5. The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:-
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

\ V Canara Bank

Catego Category of Nos. of | No. of fully No. No. of Total nos. Shareholdi Number of Voting Rights held in No. Shareholding , Number of Number of Number of
v shareholder shareh paid up of shares shares ngasa% each class of securities of as a % assuming Locked in Shares equity
Ui ()] olders equity Partl | underly held of total no. ) Shar | full conversion shares pledgedor | shares heid
() shares y ing (Vi) = of shares es of convertible otherwise in
held paid- | Deposi | (M+(\V)+(Vl) | (calculated Unde | securities(asa X1 encumbered | dematerializ
(1] up tory as per rlying percentage of X ed form
equit | Receipt SCRR, _ Outst diluted share
v s 19 No of Voting Tot | andin capital) No. Asa | No. | Asa XIV
shar ( 57 Rights al g (a) % oﬂ (a) H o..“.
Clas Cla Tot as - tofa ta
= | sax | 7] & |5 || e Shar | | s
Id ) ) " %of | o (A+B+C2) o saud
( Asa % eg: (A+B sec held (b)
v of ¥ +C) urit (b)
) {A+B+C ies
2) (in
clu
din
g
Wa
rra
(A) wnwﬁnm 1/ 395990159, - 395990159 66.301 395990159 -| 395990159 66.30 - 66.30 41732217 - 395990159
Group 10.54 % - GOI|
(B) Public 164669 201300000 201300000 33.70 201300000 -| 201300000, 33.70, - 33.70 0 NA 195406993
(C) Non Promoter- B NA
Non Public
(C1) Shares J N NA
underlying DRs A
(C2) Shares held by ] NA
Employee
Trusts
Total 3&35_ 597290159 - 597290159 100.00 597290159 -1 597290159 10 :E.cJ 41732217 - 591397152
6.99%
NOTE : THE EQUITY SHARES HELD IN THE NAME OF GOI ARE ONLY LOCKED-IN AND HENCE THE SHARES LOCKED-IN IN THE T JTAL SHARES COME TO 6.99 ¢
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

darel §o \ V Canara Bank

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of P Nos, Total nos. Shareh Number of Voting Rights held in each No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the ] shareh fully paid ar of shares ol ding class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older | upequity | tly | share held % (1X) Underlyin assuming shares pledgedor | shares heid
U] (1] share s pa s Vil = calculat g full i otherwise in
held (IV) id under IV+V+VI) edas Outstandi | conversion encumbered | dematerializ
- lying per ng of (Xii) ed form
u Depo SCRR, No of Voting Rights Total convertib convertible No. Asa | No. Asa Xy
P sitory 195 asa% le securities | (a) % of | (a) % of
eqg Recei T of securiti asa total total
ui pts Total es percentage Shar share
ty ( Asa % LR Voting | (includi | ' of diluted es s held
sh v of s rights ng share held {b)
ar I (A+B+C Y Warran capital) {b)
es J 2) (vill) ts) (X) (X1) =
he Vil)+(X) as a
Id % of
( A+B+C2
v
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family
Name (xyz...}
(b Central 1[395990159 -1 395990159 66.30/ 395990159 - 395990159 66.30 66.300 41732217 Z} 395990159
Government/ State &
Government(s) 10.54 %
President of Indig NA 1395990159 4 3959901 5¢ 66.3(0 3959901 5¢ 4 395990159 66.3( 66.3( 41732217 N/ 39599() ] 5¢
10.54°
{c Financial
Institutions/ Banks
Name (xyz...)
{d Any Other
(specify)
Name (xyz...)
Sub-Total (A)(1
(2 Foreign
(@) Individuals (Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
Name (xyz...)
(b)Y Government]
Name (xyz...)
(c Institutions
Name (xyz...)
(d Foreign Portfoliol
Investor]
Name (xyz...)
Any Other] ot
" (specity) BT BN
Name (xyz...) PZCSALLT NN
Sub-Total (A)(2) AV VRN AW
X \T\8
4 5=
s
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darel 3 \ V Canara Bank

Total 1395990159 - -| 395990159 66.30 39599015 -| 395990159 66.3 - 66.300 41732217 NA| 395990159
Shareholding of o,
Promoter and 10.54 %
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note:
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The term “Encumbrance” has the same meaning as assigned under regulation 28(3) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & PAN Nos. of No. of Par Nos. Total nos. Shareh Number of Voting Rights held in each No. of Total Number of .J...n.ii Number of
Name of the i shareh fully paid tly of shares ol ding class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older up equity pai shar held % (IX) Underlyi g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
[ (i) share s d- es Vil = calculat ng assuming ()] otherwise in
J held (IV) up und IV+Vavi edas Outstan full encumbered | dematerializ
equ erlyi per ding conversion (Xt ed form
ity ng SCRR, No of Voting Rights Total | converti of No. | Asa | No. | Asa Xiv)
sha Dep 195 as ble convertible (a | %of | (No | %of
res osit hmw & a wm securi securities total | t total
hel ory 0 ties (asa Shar | ap | share
d Rec of n_..w«.m.m n_..ﬂmm Hﬂu Tot (inclu percentage es pli | s held
( eipt (A+B+C al ding of difuted held | ca | (Not
v s 2)vin Voti Warra share (b) | ble | applic
) ( ng nts) capital) ) | able)
v righ X) X1 (a) (b)
1 Institutions NA
(a) | Mutual Funds/ 49 4039903 40399039 6.76/ 40399039 - 40399039 6.76 . 6.76 - NA 40399039
ot ™™ (AAAT 9 27558621 27558621 4.61 27558621 { 27558621 4.61 4.61 ] - 2755862
LIMITED HI1809A
g AAATR § 8842673 8842675 1.48 8842675 8842675 1.48 1.48 NA
00908
(b) Venture Capital | NA
Funds
Name (Xyz) NA
(c) | Alternate - 1 113453 113453 0.02 113453 113453 0.02 0.02 NA 113453
Investment Funds
Name (Xyz) NA
d) Foreign Venture  |_ NA
Capital Investors
Name(Xyz) * NA
(e ﬂwﬁmhhoao_a 146 31556141 31556141 5.28 31556141 - 31556141 5.28 5.28 - NA 31556141
z,m_.:mﬂ_xv_ﬁ NA
¥ | resnas 23| 3040640 30406400  0.51] 3040640 - 3040640 0.51 0.51 - i 3040640
Institutions/ Banks
Name(Xyz) NA
(@) Mwﬁwh_m_wm 27| 83226244 83226244 13.93] 83226244 - 83226244 13.93 13.93 - NA 83226244
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darel do \ V (Canara Bank

LIC OF INDIA

AAACI
0582H

22 8134548

81345484

13.62

5972901¢

4 5972901¢

NA

(h)

Provident Funds/
Pension Funds

NA

0]

Any Other
(specify)

NA

Name(Xyz)

NA

Sub-Total (B)(1)

246[158335517

158335517

26.51

158335517

158335517

26.51

26.51

NA

158335517

@

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of

Name(Xyz)

NA

Sub-Total (B)(2)

NA

3)

Non-institutions

NA

(@

Individuals - i.
Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
ii. Individual
shareholders
helding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.

2 lakhs

159310 30025308

25 1729050

30025308

1729050,

5.03

0.29

30025308

1729050

30025308

1729050

5.03

0.29

5.03

0.29

NA

24265001

1729050

Name(Xyz)

(b)

NBFCs
registered with

6 59380

59380

0.01

59380

59380

0.01

0.01

59380

Name(Xyz)

(c)

Employee Trusts

(d)

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing

(e)

Any Other
(specify)

5082 11150745

11150745

1.87

11150745

11150745

1.87

1.87

11018045

TRUSTS

15| 855065

855065

0.14

855065

855065

0.14

0.14

854965

CLEARING

287 1069450

1069450

0.18

1069450

1069450

0.18

0.18

1069450

_____Wz_mmmm
NON-RESIDENT

INDIANS

1879 877028

877028

0.14

877028

877028

0.14

0.14

877028

BODIES
CORPORATES

1214 7845531

7845531

1.31

7845531

7845531

1.31

1.31

7717031

FOREIGN
NATIONALS

HUF

1687 503671

503671

0.0

503671

503671

0.08|

0.08

499571

Sub-Total (B)(3)

164423 42964483

42964483

7.19)

42964483

42964483

7.19

7.19

3707147¢

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=

“«E« 1)+(B)(2)+(B

164669201300000|

201300000

33.7

201300000}

201300000

33.70

33.70|

195406993

ag( 7
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